
2018 Eurocentres Canada Price List 
Turkey

(All prices are in Canadian dollars.)

Course
Basic (Core Program)

(20 lessons/wk)
25% Discount

Specialized Intensive
(25 lessons/wk)

35% Discount

Specialized Super-Intensive
(30 lessons/wk)

40% Discount
1 - 3 Weeks $360 $270 $436 $283.40 $507 $304.20

4 - 7 Weeks $328 $246 $396 $257.40 $458 $274.80

8 - 11 Weeks $321 $240.75 $392 $254.80 $455 $273

12 - 21 Weeks $312 $234 $379 246.35 $450 $270

General English, Pathway, IELTS, TOELF, CAE, FCE and Business Programs (Price per Week) 

Special Promotion (applies to all courses) - FREE WEEKS for long term bookings

Ancillary Fees

Notes
•	 Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the 

course fees.
•	 Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
•	 Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations.
•	 Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program.
•	 Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may 

apply. 
•	 Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia).
•	 Lessons are 50 minutes.
•	 Prices for University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs are for the English portion only.
•	 Custodianship Fees only apply to students under 17.

Application Fee $175 required for all programs (non-refundable)

Course Materials $75 per 12-week period or part thereof (non-refundable)

High-Season Supplement $25/week (applicable between Jun 18 and Aug 18) 

Airport Transfers Pick-up – $160; Drop-off – $110

Accommodation Placement Fee $230

Homestay Accommodations Full-board – $244/week ($47/day); Half-board – $230/week ($44/day); $2 per day extra for minors (under 18)

Residence Accommodations
(Vancouver)

Viva Suites
GEC Granville
YWCA

Please contact us for a quote

Residence Accommodations
(Toronto)

Alexandra Hotel
Town Inn Suites
All Days Hostel
CCNM

Please contact us for a quote

Specialized (Elective) Class Add-On 5 lessons/week – $72

Private Lessons 1 lesson – $105; 5 lessons – $420

Medical Insurance (Student Guard) $1.85/day

Examination Fees IELTS – $319; FCE – $305; CAE – $305; CPE – $305; PET – $305; KET – $305; TOEFL – $305; TOEIC – $170

Custodianship Fees Notary - $75; Courier - $100

Adult Supervised Transportation $34/day (only required for students under 13 years of age in all junior homestay programs; optional for other students)

Change Fee $110 (applies to all course & accommodation changes including type, duration, and cancellation)

Valid Until Dec 31, 2017

Course
Basic (Core Program)

(20 lessons/wk)
25% Discount

Specialized Intensive
(25 lessons/wk)

35% Discount

Specialized Super-Intensive
(30 lessons/wk)

40% Discount

22 weeks + 2 FREE weeks $6,864 $5,148 $8,338 $5,419.70 $9,900 $5,940

24 weeks + 2 FREE weeks $7,152 $5,364 $8,736 $5,678.40 $10,368 $6,220.80

26 weeks + 2 FREE weeks $7,748 $5,811 $9,464 $6,151.60 $11,232 $6,739.20

33 weeks + 3 FREE weeks $9,834 $7,375.50 $12,012 $7,807.80 $14,256 $8,553.60

44 weeks + 4 FREE weeks $12,980 $9,735 $15,752 $10,238.80 $18,656 $11,193.60

Homestay Placement Fee + 4 Weeks of Homestay 
Half Board $230 Placement Fee + $920 Rent = $1155 Total 

Full Board $230 Placement Fee + $976 Rent = $1206 Total 
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2018 Calendar of Courses 
(Start dates and holidays are subject to change.)

General English Course start dates Holiday (School Closed) Weekend (School Closed)

Eurocentres Vancouver - #250 - 815 West Hastings Street   Vancouver, BC   V6C 1B4   Tel: 1.604.688.7942     Fax: 1.604.688.7985

Eurocentres Toronto - #220 - 111 Peter Street   Toronto, ON   M5V 2H1   Tel: 1.416.542.1626   Fax: 1.416.542.9485

canada@oxfordinternational.com         www.eurocentresCanAm.com                                     www.facebook.com/EurocentresVTSD       @eurocentresVTSD    
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Start Dates

General English Courses Every Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a 
holiday)

Language Semester/Year Program Every Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a 
holiday)

University Pathway Programs Every Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a 
holiday)

Pathway Career & Co-op Programs Every Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a 
holiday)

Junior Winter Programs Jan 2, 8, 15, 22, 29 Feb 5, 13, 20, 26 
Mar 5 (Last day of program: Mar 10)

Junior Summer Programs Jun 25, Jul 3, 9, 16, 23, 30 Aug 7
(Last day of program: Aug 12)

Group Programs Contact us for more information

School Holidays

New Year’s Day Jan 1

Family Day Feb 12*, Feb 19**

Professional Development Days Feb 12**, Feb 19*, Jun 15, Sep 21, Dec 7

Good Friday & Easter Monday Mar 30 & Apr 2

Victoria Day May 21

Canada Day Jul 2

Civic Day Aug 6

Labour Day Sep 3

Thanksgiving Holiday Oct 8

Remembrance Day Nov 12

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day Dec 24 & Dec 25

Boxing Day Dec 26

*Vancouver school only **Toronto school only


